A19 LED Lamp 3000K, 810 lumens, 60W Replacement

e 60-wattincandescentreplacementlamp

e Energy efficient, long-lasting LED — over 80% reduction in energy costs compared to incandescent bulbs

e Warm white light— similar to incandescent

e Instant-on — full illumination with the flip of a switch
e Shatter resistant bulb surface

e Environmentally friendly — Contains no mercury

e 25,000 hour lifetime — 22.8 years!*
e 5-year limited warranty

* Based on 3 hours average daily use.

Specifications

Lamp Type

Part Number
Model

Dimmable

Voltage

Wattage

Color Temperature
Lumen Output
Efficacy

CRI

Beam Angle
Operating Temperature
Socket

Design life

Dimensions
(L xW xH)

Weight

A19, 3000K 810Im
98779
A19-L810-C30-B220-R
No

120V

10w

3000K

810 Im

81 Im/W

80

220°

-20°C to 40°C
E26

25,000 Hrs.

2.31x2.31x4.31in

3.3 0z

220°

LED_V98779_CS101516

W4 Verbatim.
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