A19 LED Lamp 3000K, 810 lumens, 60W Replacement

- 60-watt incandes cent replacement lamp
- Energy efficient, long-lasting LED over 80% reduction in energy costs compared to incandescent bulbs
- Warm white light similar to incandescent
- Instant-on full illumination with the flip of a switch
- Shatter resistant bulb surface
- Environmentally friendly Contains no mercury
- 25,000 hour lifetime 22.8 years!*
- 5-year limited warranty
- * Based on 3 hours average daily use.

Specifications	
Lamp Type	A19, 3000K 810lm
Part Number	98779
Model	A19-L810-C30-B220-R
Dimmable	No
Voltage	120V
Wattage	10W
Color Temperature	3000K
Lumen Output	810 lm
Efficacy	81 lm/W
CRI	80
Beam Angle	220°
Operating Temperature	-20°C to 40°C
Socket	E26
Design life	25,000 Hrs.
Dimensions (L x W x H)	2.31 x 2.31 x 4.31 in
Weight	3.3 oz.







